Position

Senior Council Representative
City Council

Executive Assistant (Mc)
Council Representative

Council Representative

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Council Acct District 7
Council Acct District 7
Council Acct District 7
Council Acct District 7
Council Acct District 7

Total Wages

$98,299
$86,928
$50,616
$22,856
$11,319

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,740
$19,531
$12,029
$2,954
$4,467



