Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Council Representative		Sacramento	Council Acct District 7	\$98,299	\$12,740
City Council		Sacramento	Council Acct District 7	\$86,928	\$19,531
Executive Assistant (Mc)		Sacramento	Council Acct District 7	\$50,616	\$12,029
Council Representative		Sacramento	Council Acct District 7	\$22,856	\$2,954
Council Representative		Sacramento	Council Acct District 7	\$11,319	\$4,467